
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 33 2023 (13/08/2023 - 19/08/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7Bravo + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Nickelodeon + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 SBS WorldWatch
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2

4.7
0.9
0.1
1.2

19.0
0.8
1.4
0.2
0.2

13.9
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.1
4.1
0.8
0.8
0.2
0.1
1.3
0.4
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.7
0.8
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.3
1.6
0.3

1167
409
124
508

2563
403
822
231
150

1924
304
390
254
71

1325
256
338
179
114
778
338
280
160
331
21

296
162
171
289
327
64
87
73

175
316
385
140
211
125
33

190
161
415
128
410
161
357
134
234
333
121

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 33 2023 (13/08/2023 - 19/08/2023) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies 4K Ultra HD
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Greats
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 Pop Up Hits
 Real Life
 Real Life +2
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central

0.4
4.2
5.1
0.5
1.0
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.4
0.0
1.0
0.2
1.7
0.2
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.1
1.0
0.8
2.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.7
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.0
1.3
0.3
0.0
2.9
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.2

397
942
933
137
478
98

140
86

393
78

315
90

760
297
330
239
352
414
152
400
219
837
252
305
133
267
175
110
290
216
309
259
277
169
332
297
167
317
152
250
220
29

539
224
61

558
82
77

200
110
99

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 WWE
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.3
0.1
1.7
0.1
0.7
0.2
1.8

272
119
530
142
206
123
714

 ALL FTA 52.9 3123
 ALL STV 47.1 2940
 ALL TV 100.0 3391

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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